

## **Alaska Outdoor Council**

310 K Street, Suite 200 310 K Street, Suite 200, Anchorage, Alaska 99501

Phone: (907) 264-6645, Fax (888) 932-3353 E-mail: membership@alaskaoutdoorcouncil.com Website: www.alaskaoutdoorcouncil.org

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/www.alaskaoutdoorcouncil.org

## **CLUB MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION**

## PART I -- TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT CLUB

A.	Today's date:								
	Applicant club name:								
	Permanent club address:								
	Current club contact: (Person that receives club mail, and can distribute information to the officers and members.)								
	Name	: Title:							
	Address:								
	Phone	e: Day: Evening:							
	Fax:	E-mail:							
B.	The primary objectives of this club are:								
		Recreation outdoor activities, specifically:							
		Competitive or non-competitive recreational shooting							
		Commercial use of renewable resources, specifically:							
		Commercial use of non-renewable resources, specifically:							

☐ Resource conservation:								
	Other, please specify:							
This club has a history of supporting:								
	Conservation of renewable resources							
	Conservation of non-renewable resources							
	Right to keep and bear arms							
	Protection of hunting, trapping, and fishing rights							
	Public access on public lands and waters							
	Recreational uses of public lands and waters							
	Other, please specify:							
	This is a new club with no established history							
_	This is a new club with no established history							
_								
_	This is a new club with no established history							
The	This is a new club with no established history							
The	This is a new club with no established history  Alaska Outdoor Council can best serve this club by:							
The	This is a new club with no established history  Alaska Outdoor Council can best serve this club by:  Solub intends to actively support AOC objectives by efforts to:							
The Thi	This is a new club with no established history  Alaska Outdoor Council can best serve this club by:  Solub intends to actively support AOC objectives by efforts to:  Designate and protect critical habitat areas							
The Thi	This is a new club with no established history  Alaska Outdoor Council can best serve this club by:  Club intends to actively support AOC objectives by efforts to:  Designate and protect critical habitat areas  Protect the right to keep and bear arms							
The	This is a new club with no established history  Alaska Outdoor Council can best serve this club by:  Club intends to actively support AOC objectives by efforts to:  Designate and protect critical habitat areas  Protect the right to keep and bear arms  Protect hunting, fishing and trapping rights							
The Thi	This is a new club with no established history  Alaska Outdoor Council can best serve this club by:  Club intends to actively support AOC objectives by efforts to:  Designate and protect critical habitat areas  Protect the right to keep and bear arms  Protect hunting, fishing and trapping rights  Protect public access on public lands and waters							
The Thi	This is a new club with no established history  Alaska Outdoor Council can best serve this club by:  Club intends to actively support AOC objectives by efforts to:  Designate and protect critical habitat areas  Protect the right to keep and bear arms  Protect hunting, fishing and trapping rights  Protect public access on public lands and waters  Protect and promote equality in the use of public resources							
The	This is a new club with no established history  Alaska Outdoor Council can best serve this club by:  Solub intends to actively support AOC objectives by efforts to:  Designate and protect critical habitat areas  Protect the right to keep and bear arms  Protect hunting, fishing and trapping rights  Protect public access on public lands and waters  Protect and promote equality in the use of public resources  Provide financial support to the Alaska Outdoor Council							

G.	Please include the following information with your application to expedite the											
	approval and processing procedure:											
		Applicant club check or money order made out to the Alaska Outdoor to the amount of \$50.00 for annual membership dues.										
		Applicant club list of current officers; their addresses, email addresses with day and evening phone numbers. The number of approx. members.										
		Applicant club copy of by-laws or statement of purpose (Article 9 of the AOC by-laws requires that applicant clubs submit a copy of their constitution and by-laws "to determine if their objectives are in accord with those of the Council." Clubs are accepted into the Council by a majority vote of the Board of Directors.)										
		Approximant number of members										
	If for a	If for any reason your club's application is rejected, all money, lists, and other materials submitted will be returned.										
PART	II T	O BE COMPLE	ETED	BY TH	HE ALAS	KA OUTE	OOR C	OUNCIL				
A.	Recommendation of AOC Regional Vice President											
	Name:											
	Recommendation:											
	Date:											
В.	Decision of the AOC Board of Directors or Delegates:											
	Board	of Directors:			Approve	ed		Rejected				
	Date:	Date:										
	Deleg	ates:		Appro	oved		Reje	cted				
	Date:											
C.	Recorded by:											
	Name:											
	Title:	tle: Date:										